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Sample Size: 1461 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con|Lab| P [ukip|con| Lab | “® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF |Midiands/f y o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1461 | x X X X |451|378 | 293 [ 711 | 750 | 175 | 367 | 499 | 420 | 820 | 620 184 475 313 361 127

% % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Which part of the United Kingdom do you think does best
at celebrating its patron saint's day?

England and St George 7 7 6 10 10| 9 8 4 7 8 6 11 6 5 5 11 10 8 5 9 1
Scotland and St Andrew 8 9 9 7 4 9 7 8 10 6 7 7 9 8 9 7 6 7 3 8 25
Wales and St David 12 10 12 16 14|14 11 12 | 13 11 1 12 9 16 12 12 6 14 19 8 8
Northern Ireland and St Patrick 59 62 61 50 64|59 59 60| 55 63 53 54 65 59 | 59 59 62 57 61 60 56
Don'tknow 14 11 12 17 8 |10 14 15| 15 12 23 16 10 12 15 12 15 13 13 15 10
Would you like to see England do more or less to
celebrate St George’s Day?
England should do more to celebrate St George’s Day 66 75 59 60 78| 78 62 62 64 68 50 63 70 70 63 70 71 73 64 70 24
England should do less to celebrate St George’s Day 4 4 5 6 1 3 6 4 5 3 5 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 6
The current levels of celebration are about right 19 14 24 29 19|15 20 25 21 17 27 18 16 20 21 16 18 17 20 20 21
Don’t know 11 7 12 6 2 4 12 8 10 12 18 12 10 8 11 11 7 5 11 7 50
Some people have suggested that St George’s Day should
be an official bank holiday in England. Would you support
or oppose this?
Support 69 74 70 63 81|75 66 72| 69 70 65 74 72 65 | 68 72 66 77 68 76 33
Oppose 16 14 19 21 11 ] 12 20 15 18 15 16 13 15 21 17 16 14 13 19 14 34
Don’t know 14 12 11 16 8 |13 14 13 | 13 15 18 13 13 14 16 12 20 10 13 11 34
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